
EGLL Spring 2013 Game Schedule

Junior SB (Boynton)

Day of

Week Date Time Field Division Team Manager Team Manager

Monday 4-Mar-2013 6:30 PM Crane 2 Junior SB GWMLL Orange Juice Jim Mullen EGLL Paul Horshel & Sons Neil Boynton

Saturday 9-Mar-2013 12:30 PM Rodes 2 Junior SB EGLL Paul Horshel & Sons Neil Boynton GWMLL Green Hornets Cindy Dittmer

Monday 11-Mar-2013 6:30 PM Crane 2 Junior SB BSLL Seminoles Rob Sinclair EGLL Paul Horshel & Sons Neil Boynton

Saturday 16-Mar-2013 12:30 PM Rodes 1 Junior SB EGLL Paul Horshel & Sons Neil Boynton GWMLL Green Hornets Cindy Dittmer

Monday 18-Mar-2013 6:30 PM Crane 2 Junior SB GWMLL Green Hornets Cindy Dittmer EGLL Paul Horshel & Sons Neil Boynton

Thursday 21-Mar-2013 6:30 PM Malozzi Junior SB EGLL Paul Horshel & Sons Neil Boynton BSLL Seminoles Rob Sinclair

Monday 1-Apr-2013 6:30 PM Crane 2 Junior SB SBLL Tammy Wiend EGLL Paul Horshel & Sons Neil Boynton

Wednesday 3-Apr-2013 6:30 PM Fred Lee Junior SB EGLL Paul Horshel & Sons Neil Boynton PBFPLL Blue Jimmy Hendrickson

Monday 8-Apr-2013 6:30 PM Crane 2 Junior SB GWMLL Orange Juice Jim Mullen EGLL Paul Horshel & Sons Neil Boynton

Saturday 13-Apr-2013 12:30 PM Fred Lee Junior SB EGLL Paul Horshel & Sons Neil Boynton PBFPLL Blue Jimmy Hendrickson

Monday 15-Apr-2013 6:30 PM Crane 2 Junior SB PBFPLL Blue Jimmy Hendrickson EGLL Paul Horshel & Sons Neil Boynton

Thursday 18-Apr-2013 6:30 PM Rodes 1 Junior SB EGLL Paul Horshel & Sons Neil Boynton GWMLL Green Hornets Cindy Dittmer

Monday 22-Apr-2013 6:30 PM Crane 2 Junior SB SBLL Tammy Wiend EGLL Paul Horshel & Sons Neil Boynton

Thursday 25-Apr-2013 6:30 PM Rodes 1 Junior SB EGLL Paul Horshel & Sons Neil Boynton GWMLL Orange Juice Jim Mullen

Monday 29-Apr-2013 6:30 PM Crane 2 Junior SB PBFPLL Blue Jimmy Hendrickson EGLL Paul Horshel & Sons Neil Boynton

Wednesday 1-May-2013 6:30 PM Malozzi Junior SB EGLL Paul Horshel & Sons Neil Boynton BSLL Seminoles Rob Sinclair

Monday 6-May-2013 6:30 PM Crane 2 Junior SB GWMLL Green Hornets Cindy Dittmer EGLL Paul Horshel & Sons Neil Boynton

Thursday 9-May-2013 6:30 PM Fred Lee Junior SB EGLL Paul Horshel & Sons Neil Boynton PBFPLL Red Vanessa Colon

Monday 13-May-2013 6:30 PM Crane 2 Junior SB PBFPLL Red Vanessa Colon EGLL Paul Horshel & Sons Neil Boynton

Saturday 18-May-2013 12:00 PM Flutie Junior SB EGLL Paul Horshel & Sons Neil Boynton SBLL Tammy Wiend
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